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Numeri in viethnamita

Numeri in vietnamita 1-10

khoéng
mot

hai

sau

bay
tdm
chin

mudi

() Eizal

Numeri in vietnamita 11-100

muoi mot
muoi hai

mudi ba

mudi bon
muoi ndm
muoi sdu
mudi bay

mudi tdm
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19 muai chin

20 hai muoi

30 ba muoi

40 bén muoi
50 nam mudi
60 sau muoi
70 bay muoi
80 tdm muoi
90 chin muoi
100 mot tram
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Altri numeri in vietnamita

200 hai tram

300 ba tram

400 bon trdm
500 nam tram
600 sau tram
700 bady tram
800 tam tram
900 chin trédm
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1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

9000

10.000
100.000
1.000.000
10.000.000
100.000.000
1.000.000.000
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mot nghin

hai nghin

ba nghin

bdén nghin
nam nghin
sau nghin

bady nghin

tdm nghin
chin nghin
muoi nghin
mot tram nghin
mot triéu
mudi triéu
mot tram triéu

mot ty
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